110 76

NRC s ory 255

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D C. 20555

NOT, :CATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

=
L NEW

CONTRACT NUMBER ‘

NRC-04-78-228

MODIFICATOON NUMBER |

3 !

NEW XX MODIFICATION |

OTHER (Specify)

T0

-

FROM: __

Wayne Batson o

(Tutle)

Office of uuclear Re: g}atory Research — ——

. ,/#zr
~ Sharon A. Wollett

{Contract Specalist)

_5/4/80

{Date)

Research Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM

et ———————

i CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

CONTRACT BASED ON

e ———————————————————————

AUTHORIZATlON NUMBE R

RFPA RES-78-228

DATE

4/16/80

Funding and scope provided for
third year of 5-year program

CON TRAC 70“ {Nam» & L ecaton)

Iowa Geological Survey
lowa City, IA 52242

EXECUTION DATE

TYPE OF CONTRACT
Cost Sharing

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

PROJECT IIILE
7/31/80 - 7/31/81
A Research Study Entitled "A Study of
Regional Tectonics and Seismicity for PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATORN
JTowa" Orville J. Van Eck
NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
R.Brazee
T B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER
AMOUNT
€0-19-12-01 _ 86312
NEW NRC FUNDS $ 79,280.00
FUNDING
TOTAL FY 80_FUNDING s 79,280.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $ 236,713.00
GOVE ANMENT PROPERTY ATTACHMENTIS)

CONTRACT DOCUMENT |

110 76

NRC FORM 255

80053800 063

,@97



